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Last Name
Bruemmer
Roch
Pastore
Adame
copp
Kozesnik
Souther
Ackell
Sourkes
Skaggs
IRIARTE
bibeau
Cox
Ogrodnik
Ries
Tomasich
Mohtashamian
Coleman
Williams
Doll

Hian
Pierce
Bechtold
Hynes
Hole
Mann
Madden
Malihan
Murray
Laurie
Ibison
Lachniet
Kuperstein
Myohanen
Arthur

First Name
David
Stephane
Tony
Cris
patrick
Jiri
Matthew
John
Jonathan
Robert
JULIO CESAR
simon
Michael
Maciej
David
George
Arash
Gary
Beth
David
Ben
David
James
Michael
Jason
Mark
Kurt
Patrick
Anthony
David
Mark
Matthew
Jim
Sami
Richard

Race Results

GRANFONDO Overall 2016

GRANFONDO
Age Rage: -
Gender: All

Age
40
29
35
30
53
57
42
53
39
50
36
50
48
18
54
53
43
57
55
52
47
44
37
40
44
46
60
33
48
42
37
43
46
43
57

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
Male
MALE
MALE
Male
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Bib

1219
1169
1149
1001
1037
1103
1195
1216
1194
1191
1087
1014
1038
1236
1166
1203
1134
1032
1253
1047
1271
1155
1011
1084
1229
1233
1120
1251
1138
1110
1085
1105
1104
1140
1007

Time

05:59:08.06
05:59:08.59
06:10:51.93
06:16:11.75
06:25:51.64
06:30:17.16
06:33:00.00
06:40:24.93
06:49:43.66
06:56:52.60
06:57:49.25
06:58:05.47
07:00:38.21
07:08:38.27
07:09:33.24
07:13:08.50
07:14:14.77
07:19:08.86
07:27:14.89
07:36:24.00
07:38:41.49
07:39:02.33
07:39:08.74
07:39:09.40
07:41:18.51
07:42:01.44
07:42:15.95
07:42:24.29
07:42:26.17
07:44:55.12
07:44:56.84
07:46:46.10
07:48:03.01
07:50:25.20
07:50:37.38
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

CAMPOS
Woods
Crosby
Schenkhuizen
Freese

Moore
Chieng
Bishop

Mott

Ojeda Quintana

Ramirez
Pulver
Romanowski
Michalec
Kilmartin
Solis
Goodermont
Romanowski
Willmore
Boemer
Burg

Jeffery
Marques
King
SILCOX
Okamoto
Malano
Dittig
Karlson
Dittig

Crane
Worthen
Capobianco
Fletcher
Schaut
Hindert
Pearlman
Yount
Ortega Cerda
Boyer
Stehman
Mahoney
heistand
Conner

ADRIAN
Richard
Jackie
Jessica
Marc
Michael
Chieh
Nicholas
Dave
Jorge
Jaime
Steve
Adam
Darek
Kyle
Edgar
Brandon
Dan
James
Leopold
Michael
Don
Antonio
William
CHRISTINE
Charlie
Chaz
Kenneth
Allan
Mark
Sammy
Michael
William
Jenny
Christian
Conrad
Ross
Patrick
Fernando
Joshua
Matt
Steve
troy
Michael

Race Results

45
34
27
39
58
47
43
35
50
43
47
62
51
53
21
33
43
49
60
55
56
59
57
31
48
52
46
33
41
53
30
60
52
40
36
34
49
56
51
30
28
60
52
47

Male
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
Male
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
Male
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

1028
1211
1220
1239
1061
1260
1031
1015
1137
1145
1263
1158
1171
1132
1098
1242
1071
1272
1210
1218
1022
2200
1124
1100
1187
1237
2093
1044
1095
1045
1039
1212
1269
1267
1266
1079
1150
1213
1146
1020
1196
1123
1078
1034

07:53:33.47
08:00:50.03
08:01:01.17
08:01:02.42
08:01:54.78
08:03:52.57
08:09:38.11
08:10:19.07
08:11:06.06
08:14:14.50
08:16:39.44
08:18:41.75
08:21:37.07
08:21:37.34
08:23:19.04
08:23:42.65
08:24:11.54
08:25:36.55
08:30:25.21
08:30:25.43
08:34:15.21
08:34:26.07
08:38:16.19
08:40:47.42
08:42:37.07
08:47:36.11
08:50:17.31
08:52:16.70
08:52:20.14
08:52:20.73
08:52:25.38
08:55:22.93
08:57:24.81
08:58:51.26
08:59:00.08
09:02:29.49
09:05:20.00
09:07:20.87
09:09:52.79
09:10:10.00
09:10:45.39
09:12:29.14
09:14:49.24
09:16:01.83
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80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Blaskey
Camp
Lewis
Harden
Gahan
Ralston
Marsal
Davis
McEwan
Cooper
Guigliano
Nagy
Kawano
Ly
Hoftpauir
Chen
Lee

Lee

Leno
Huot
Musicant
Wasilewski
Saetermoe
Lewis
Gonzalez
Draper
Draper
Michael
Morton
Larsson
Ramirez
Gibbs
Phan
Negrete
Do
Peters
Irani
Rugh
Long
Ganapin
Dexter
Tugas
Ferrer
Mitchell

Michael
Michael
Dori
Brent
Kevin
Casey
Kalle
Brian
Rick
Keith
Amy
Denes
Thuy
Phong
Jacob
Charles
Brendan
Denise
Michael
Peter
Andrea
Aida
Ronald
John
Gabe
Rockland
LaNett
Weber
Ryan
Valentin
Leopoldo
Beth
Phil
Ecoy
Lam
Jeung-Ho (JO)
Firdaus
Rick
Isabella
Dorfets
Matthew
Kane
Edgardo
John

Race Results

55
34
58
32
35
38
45
35
52
60
38
40
34
46
28
46
62
49
61
42
44
55
60
56
45
59
59
52
43
50
27
49
45
48
50
43
57
52
28
46
52
29
46
55

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
Female
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

1018
1027
1265
1227
1064
1163
1125
1041
1129
1036
1074
1141
1230
1232
1080
1030
1111
1112
1113
1083
1139
1208
1176
1114
1254
1050
1049
1246
1136
1107
1238
1070
1154
1277
1046
1153
1086
1245
1117
1065
1043
1247
1059
2105

09:16:37.44
09:16:45.96
09:16:47.93
09:19:07.30
09:19:14.38
09:22:11.49
09:22:43.18
09:26:29.29
09:28:43.98
09:31:32.34
09:39:24.46
09:43:55.20
09:44:28.62
09:44:30.86
09:44:53.71
09:45:41.47
09:47:13.46
09:48:13.61
09:51:50.22
09:51:57.44
09:51:57.79
09:57:39.73
09:57:48.58
10:01:03.32
10:02:15.69
10:02:35.15
10:02:38.01
10:04:15.46
10:05:06.49
10:07:22.15
10:15:36.91
10:16:39.87
10:18:36.60
10:20:39.48
10:21:20.57
10:21:38.97
10:23:06.13
10:23:15.26
10:24:59.03
10:26:58.12
10:27:36.95
10:27:50.22
10:27:58.92
10:31:39.53
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Jefferson
Smith
Bartee
Siregar
Miller
Schroeder
Johnstone
Tansavatdi
Kubiak
Mahmood
Anno
Vails
Gelfand
Espiritu
Scott
DelaVega
Park
McDonald
Anderson
Ghilardi
Saltz
Vargas
Abiva
Maglalang
Gamboa
Eusantos
Downey
Phan
Gereaux
Dunlap
SIMMONS
Simmons

Berry
Romero

LAU MARTINEZ

LUNA
Gattuso
Egestad
Raines
Haskins
Alto
ruffy
Usman
Samuels

Elizabeth
Trig
Sparky
Edwin
Matt
Olav

Joel
Kristina
Patrick
Mark
Randy
Nelson
Greg
Joffrey
Christian
Stella
Delia
Chris
Kevin
Joe
Steven
Denis
Nestor
Ian
Edger
Samuel
Victor
Kim Oanh
Dean
William
MARK
Wendy
Michael
Ignacio
ALICIA
MARTHA
Anthony
Erling
Brian
Samuel
Raul

alex
Antonio K
Andrea

Race Results

51
53
36
53
34
49
50
38
35
49
54
55
48
36
47
41
42
31
27
28
64
46
48
43
47
50
48
51
56
31
57
51
59
34
40
46
59
51
54
43
54
50
59
45

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
Male
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

1090
1193
1009
1241
1276
1183
1093
1199
1231
1122
1005
1248
1066
1057
1240
1222
1264
1250
1004
1069
1177
1206
1215
1121
1256
1058
1048
1259
1068
1051
1188
1189
1013
1174
1109
1118
1224
1055
1162
1077
2218
1175
1204
1178

10:31:49.17
10:32:11.79
10:32:31.95
10:36:00.00
10:38:03.44
10:38:27.45
10:38:28.17
10:38:54.90
10:39:01.04
10:39:53.78
10:40:01.27
10:40:13.06
10:41:18.42
10:41:31.20
10:41:55.43
10:42:06.67
10:42:09.38
10:44:24.62
10:45:09.37
10:45:12.22
10:50:20.42
10:51:18.21
10:51:46.87
10:52:48.20
10:55:06.22
10:55:28.87
10:56:17.32
10:59:23.90
10:59:26.45
10:59:50.59
11:02:16.09
11:02:22.41
11:02:46.17
11:03:10.83
11:06:49.91
11:06:59.10
11:07:03.37
11:09:39.47
11:11:48.78
11:31:25.07
11:34:24.09
11:41:35.08
11:49:40.38
11:49:56.90
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